a0 Dd =

6.10

8.1
8.2

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
10.
10.1
11.
12.
13.

wtede SAINTE-ANNE

ah
W v STE.ANNE

Town of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
July 16, 2019 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

COUNCIL MINUTES

COUNCIL / COMMITTEE / STAFF REPORTS

Ste. Anne Library Minutes

FINANCE/ACCOUNTS

Accounts Payable Report - June 2019

2018 Audited Financial Statement

NEW BUSINESS

Building Permit Report - June 2019

RM of Ste. Anne Recreation Agreement

Rezoning Application RZ03-19 - 61 & 65 St. Gérard Street
MAMEC TC Energy News Release

2013 - 2018 Development Review

RM of Stuartburn Request for Support

CN Rail Safety Week 2019

Communauté francophone accueillante Invitation

CDEM 55th Annual Pea Soup Golf Tournament
Subdivision Application #4351-19-8170; Lot 11 Plan 63488
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

DELEGATIONS/PUBLIC HEARINGS

7:15 pm Delegation - Eastman Tourism

7:30 pm - T & T Properties, Ken Tallaire

BY-LAWS

By-Law 5-2019; Rezoning 109 St. Gérard Street - 3rd Reading
By-Law 6-2019; Road Closing - 2nd Reading

By-Law 6-2019; Road Closing - 3rd Reading

By-Law 8-2019; Rezoning 61 & 65 St. Gérard Street - 1st Reading
COMMUNICATIONS

Ste. Anne Collegiate Thank You Card

NOTICE OF MOTION

IN CAMERA

ADJOURNMENT



