

Town of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda July 16, 2019 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1.	MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
3.	COUNCIL MINUTES
4.	COUNCIL / COMMITTEE / STAFF REPORTS
4.1	Ste. Anne Library Minutes
5.	FINANCE/ACCOUNTS
5.1	Accounts Payable Report - June 2019
5.2	2018 Audited Financial Statement
6.	NEW BUSINESS
6.1	Building Permit Report - June 2019
6.2	RM of Ste. Anne Recreation Agreement
6.3	Rezoning Application RZ03-19 - 61 & 65 St. Gérard Street
6.4	MAMEC TC Energy News Release
6.5	2013 - 2018 Development Review
6.6	RM of Stuartburn Request for Support
6.7	CN Rail Safety Week 2019
6.8	Communauté francophone accueillante Invitation
6.9	CDEM 55th Annual Pea Soup Golf Tournament
6.10	Subdivision Application #4351-19-8170; Lot 11 Plan 63488
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
8.	DELEGATIONS/PUBLIC HEARINGS
8.1	7:15 pm Delegation - Eastman Tourism
8.2	7:30 pm - T & T Properties, Ken Tallaire
9.	BY-LAWS
9.1	By-Law 5-2019; Rezoning 109 St. Gérard Street - 3rd Reading
9.2	By-Law 6-2019; Road Closing - 2nd Reading
9.3	By-Law 6-2019; Road Closing - 3rd Reading
9.4	By-Law 8-2019; Rezoning 61 & 65 St. Gérard Street - 1st Reading
10.	COMMUNICATIONS
10.1	Ste. Anne Collegiate Thank You Card
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION
12.	IN CAMERA
13.	ADJOURNMENT